Product Catalogue
Canterbury Concepts
Phone: (03) 9580 1744
Fax: (03) 9580 3466
PO Box 320, Braeside Business Centre
BRAESIDE VIC 3195
Email: grabrail@ozemail.com.au
Website: www.grabrail.com

Tag washer x 2
END SETS, FITTINGS, COMPONENTS
Colours: Beige or white
Colours: Beige or white
Colours: Beige or white
Colours: Beige or white
Complies with Australian Standards Page 3 of 12 July 2011
GR02 is a 2-way fitting used  to join and extend rails.
GR02 kit includes:
GR02 Standard (GR01) wall flange x 1
GR02 T-piece fitting x 1
Dress ring x 2
Stainless steel pin x 1
Type 17 screw x 1
Flat washer x 1
GR02/30 is a 2-way 30
0
 fitting. Typical application
is beside a toilet to assist the user to stand.
GR02/30 kit includes:
GR02/30 Standard (GR01) wall flange x 1
GR02/30 fitting x 1
Dress ring x 2
Stainless steel pin x 1
Type 17 screw x 1
Flat washer x 1
GR02/45 is a 2-way 45
0
 fitting. Typical application
is beside a toilet to assist the user to stand.
GR02/45 kit includes:
Standard (GR01) wall flange x 1
GR02/45 GR02/45 fitting x 1
Dress ring x 2
Stainless steel pin x 1
Type 17 screw x 1
Flat washer x 1
GR02/90 is a 2-way 90
0
 fitting used to join grabails
at 90
0

Painted rivets x 4
E90 bend is used in conjuction with a large wall
bracket (WBL) to go around external corners.
E90 kit includes:
E90 E90 fitting x 1
Dress ring x 2
Painted rivets x 4
END SETS, FITTINGS, COMPONENTS
Colours: Beige or white
Colours: Beige or white
Colours: Beige or white
Colours: Beige or white
Complies with Australian Standards Page 8 of 12 July 2011
GR0 is the prefix used for rails with the Standard
Slip Resistant finish.
GR01500 1500mm length rail
GR01200 1200mm length rail
GR0900 900mm length rail
GR0600 600mm length rail
GR0450 450mm length rail
GR0300 300mm length rail
GR03000 3 metre length rail
FUT is the prefix used for rails with the Futura
finish.
FUT1500 1500mm length rail
FUT1200 1200mm length rail
FUT900 900mm length rail
FUT600 600mm length rail
FUT450 450mm length rail
FUT300 300mm length rail
FUT3000 3 metre length rail
Pipe bend is used in conjunction with a connector
ring to brace a rail.
PB
Universal 600, 540mm rail complete with GRO1 endset
to make a 600mm grabrail.
UNIGR0600 Comes complete in clear plastic package.
UNIFUT600
GR0 - Standard Slip Resistant finish
FUT - Futura finish
Package contains:
GR01 endset x 1
540mm rail x 1
Package instructions x 1
Colours: Beige or white
ALUMINIUM RAILS, POWDERCOATED
PACKAGED GRABRAILS
Powdercoated Aluminium
Colours: Beige or white
Colours: Beige or white
Colours: Beige or white
Complies with Australian Standards Page 9 of 12 July 2011
GR0SS900 Stainless steel grabrail, 900mm, satin finish
GR0SS600 Stainless steel grabrail, 600mm, satin finish
GR0SS450 Stainless steel grabrail, 450mm, satin finish
GR0SS300 Stainless steel grabrail, 300mm, satin finish
Clear plastic package contains:
10G Screws x 10
Fixing plugs x 10
Lift away rail, stainless steel, powder coated, 875mm